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RING KNUTSTORP
]
Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
]
Renault Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 2 Clio 15.04.2013 10:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:59:12
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:06.822 +0.081 10:22:17.563 6 1:11.066 +1.265 10:18:30.502
(1) Andreas Wernersson 13 1:07.189 +0.448 10:23:24.752 7 1:11.057 +1.256 10:19:41.559
1 1:15.839 +9.332 10:04:41.804 14 1:07.009 +0.268 10:24:31.761 8 1:10.380 +0.579 10:20:51.939
2 1:08.384 +1.877 10:05:50.188 15 1:07.305 +0.564 10:25:39.066 9 1:12.384 +2.583 10:22:04.323
3 1:07.400 +0.893 10:06:57.588 10 1:10.100 +0.299 10:23:14.423
4 1:06.681 +0.174 10:08:04.269 (18) Axel Hellsten 1 1:09.801 10:24:24.224
5 1:07.056 +0.549 10:09:11.325 1 1:12.124 +4.959 10:04:40.192 12 1:10.195 +0.394 10:25:34.419
6 1:07.012 +0.505 10:10:18.337 2 1:08.839 +1.674 10:05:49.031 13 1:39.793 +29.992 10:27:14.212
7 1:06.952 +0.445 10:11:25.289 3 1:08.267 +1.102 10:06:57.298
8 4:42.237 +3:35.730 10:16:07.526 4 1:08.787 +1.622 10:08:06.085 (51) Linda Johansson
9 1:06.950 +0.443 10:17:14.476 5 1:07.794 +0.629 10:09:13.879 1 1:15.252 +5.361 10:05:19.360
10 1:06.896 +0.389 10:18:21.372 6 1:07.729 +0.564 10:10:21.608 2 1:11.719 +1.828 10:06:31.079
11 1:06.639 +0.132 10:19:28.011 7 1:07.856 +0.691 10:11:29.464 3 1:10.377 +0.486 10:07:41.456
12 1:06.538 +0.031 10:20:34.549 8 1:07.429 +0.264 10:12:36.893 4 1:11.073 +1.182 10:08:52.529
13 1:06.683 +0.176 10:21:41.232 9 3:54.938 +2:47.773 10:16:31.831 5 1:10.844 +0.953 10:10:03.373
14 1:06.531 +0.024 10:22:47.763 10 1:07.666 +0.501 10:17:39.497 6 1:11.019 +1.128 10:11:14.392
15 1:06.801 +0.294 10:23:54.564 1 1:07.874 +0.709 10:18:47.371 7 1:09.891 10:12:24.283
16 1:06.507 10:25:01.071 12 1:07.509 +0.344 10:19:54.880 8 1:13.607 +3.716 10:13:37.890
17 1:32.895 +26.388 10:26:33.966 13 1:07.346 +0.181 10:21:02.226 9 1:15.291 +5.400 10:14:53.181
14 1:07.165 10:22:09.391 10 1:10.121 +0.230 10:16:03.302
(6) Mattias Lindberg 15 1:07.436 +0.271 10:23:16.827 1 1:10.468 +0.577 10:17:13.770
1 1:12.527 +5.915 10:04:21.745 16 1:07.499 +0.334 10:24:24.326 12 5:48.227 +4:38.336 10:23:01.997
2 1:10.000 +3.388 10:05:31.745 13 1:10.739 +0.848 10:24:12.736
3 1:08.697 +2.085 10:06:40.442 (4) Simon Englund 14 1:10.602 +0.711 10:25:23.338
4 1:08.362 +1.750 10:07:48.804 1 1:16.044 +8.866 10:10:13.035 15 1:37.782 +27.891 10:27:01.120
5 1:07.815 +1.203 10:08:56.619 2 1:10.601 +3.423 10:11:23.636
6 1:07.354 +0.742 10:10:03.973 3 1:07.773 +0.595 10:12:31.409
7 1:07.148 +0.536 10:11:11.121 4 1:07.781 +0.603 10:13:39.190
8 7:07.269 +6:00.657 10:18:18.390 5 1:25.992 +18.814 10:15:05.182
9 1:08.067 +1.455 10:19:26.457 6 1:57.586 +50.408 10:17:02.768
10 1:07.260 +0.648 10:20:33.717 7 1:07.178 10:18:09.946
1 1:08.128 +1.516 10:21:41.845 8 1:07.605 +0.427 10:19:17.551
12 1:06.869 +0.257 10:22:48.714 9 1:07.893 +0.715 10:20:25.444
13 1:06.639 +0.027 10:23:55.353 10 1:07.216 +0.038 10:21:32.660
14 1:06.612 10:25:01.965 11 1:07.462 +0.284 10:22:40.122
12 1:07.450 +0.272 10:23:47.572
(8) Robert Helling 13 1:08.943 +1.765 10:24:56.515
1 1:12.612 +5.957 10:08:50.422 14 1:35.417 +28.239 10:26:31.932
2 1:08.596 +1.941 10:09:59.018
3 1:08.342 +1.687 10:11:07.360 (37) Peter Larsson
4 1:07.615 +0.960 10:12:14.975 1 1:14.664 +6.704 10:04:46.394
5 1:22.929 +16.274 10:13:37.904 2 1:11.186 +3.226 10:05:57.580
6 1:13.672 +7.017 10:14:51.576 3 1:11.586 +3.626 10:07:09.166
7 1:07.513 +0.858 10:15:59.089 4 1:10.608 +2.648 10:08:19.774
8 1:07.346 +0.691 10:17:06.435 5 1:09.161 +1.201 10:09:28.935
9 1:07.139 +0.484 10:18:13.574 6 1:11.083 +3.123 10:10:40.018
10 1:06.874 +0.219 10:19:20.448 7 1:08.713 +0.753 10:11:48.731
1 1:06.996 +0.341 10:20:27.444 8 1:08.638 +0.678 10:12:57.369
12 1:07.069 +0.414 10:21:34.513 9 1:08.478 +0.518 10:14:05.847
13 1:06.655 10:22:41.168 10 1:08.305 +0.345 10:15:14.152
14 1:06.917 +0.262 10:23:48.085 11 1:08.201 +0.241 10:16:22.353
15 1:07.613 +0.958 10:24:55.698 12 1:08.240 +0.280 10:17:30.593
16 1:30.337 +23.682 10:26:26.035 13 1:08.069 +0.109 10:18:38.662
14 1:08.307 +0.347 10:19:46.969
(20) Henric Skoog 15 1:07.960 10:20:54.929
1 1:11.604 +4.863 10:03:59.956 16 1:08.464 +0.504 10:22:03.393
2 4:23.513 +3:16.772 10:08:23.469 17 1:08.458 +0.498 10:23:11.851
3 1:07.079 +0.338 10:09:30.548 18 1:08.754 +0.794 10:24:20.605
4 1:07.701 +0.960 10:10:38.249 19 1:08.394 +0.434 10:25:28.999
5 1:07.078 +0.337 10:11:45.327
6 1:06.772 +0.031 10:12:52.099 (111) TP 8774042
7 1:06.916 +0.175 10:13:59.015 1 1:17.706 +7.905 10:12:12.971
8 1:06.741 10:15:05.756 2 1:24.448 +14.647 10:13:37.419
9 1:06.780 +0.039 10:16:12.536 3 1:17.737 +7.936 10:14:55.156
10 3:51.205 +2:44.464 10:20:03.741 4 1:12.141 +2.340 10:16:07.297
1 1:07.000 +0.259 10:21:10.741 5 1:12.139 +2.338 10:17:19.436
Orbits
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